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Mika Savola
Henri Salonen
Susanna Helin
Marko Sundman
Johanna Helin
Veli Malo

Mikko Sairanen
Jukka Parnanen
Juuso Huhtala

helmikuun divarikisa

1X30 2X30 YHT
280 277 557
268 269 537
267 260 527
260 254 514
252 259 511
255 254 509
246 241 487
239 243 482
180 189 369
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TALIA
Sami Heikkila
Raija Kleemola

VAISTO

1X30 2X30 YHT
275 276 551
202 219 421
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